
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
201
622
621
333
130
95
50

511
35

623
70

161
99

160
177
75
2

222
88

479
72
16
9

164
1

168
97

309
343
151
158
258
25

328

Last Name
TÁBORSKÝ
ODEHNAL
HORÁK
JŮDA
STIBOR
PABOUČEK
VLASÁK
PIMPER
DOKOUPIL
TŮMA
FÁČEK
KRYŠTŮFEK
SHRBENÝ
MICHAJLEC
PITRA
ŠNAJDR
PATKA
KROUPA
HORÁK
HRABÍK
ZVĚŘINA
VOSTÁL
KARÁSEK
VAJNER ML.
JEŽEK
BOTKA
VALLA
KOZEL
ŘEHÁČEK ML.
MRKVA
ŘEPA
ŠOCH
JOUZA
STŘELEC

First Name
KAREL
MARTIN
PETR
DOMINIK
MAREK
JAN
VÁCLAV
VÁCLAV
FILIP
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
JIŘÍ
JAROSLAV
MATĚJ
MILOSLAV
VLADIMÍR
ONDŘEJ
LUKÁŠ
LUKÁŠ
KAREL
MICHAL
JAROSLAV
EDUARD
PETR
MILOŠ
MILOŠ
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
LEOŠ
DAVID
JIŘÍ
RADIM
JAKUB
MARTIN

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
C
B2
C
b2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B1

Club
NBK 2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
SBK
NBK2

Sponsor
BMW S1000R
APRILIA TUONO V4
DUCATI S4RS 1000
YAMAHA KAWASAKI KTM
SUZUKI 750 STREET
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
DUCATI SF 1098S
APRILIA RSV4 APRC
KAWASAKI Z1000
DUCATI S4R
HONDA CB1000R
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
SUZUKI GSR 600
YAMAHA YZF 750R STREET
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI GSF 1200
KAWASAKI ZX9R
TUONO 1000R
YAMAHA R1 STREET
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI 650
APRILIA 1000
KAWASAKI ER6N
SUZUKI GSF 1200
YAMAHA FZ1 FAZER
TRIUMPH
STREET TRIPLE
SUZUKI GSR 600
DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100
HYOSUNG GT 650
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KTM SUPERDUKE 990

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
0

Total Tm
9:10.013
9:15.894
9:24.953
9:29.862
9:37.769
9:40.162
9:41.422
9:51.155
9:56.650

10:06.767
10:09.446
10:10.030
10:11.177
10:13.597
10:17.001
10:25.661
10:36.491
10:45.043
10:53.606
10:53.655
10:54.094
10:59.487
11:00.374
11:03.332
11:04.369
11:27.182
11:31.234
11:32.331
11:33.130
12:04.064
9:14.422
9:14.875
5:37.655

-.---

Diff
-

+5.881
+14.940
+19.849
+27.756
+30.149
+31.409
+41.142
+46.637
+56.754
+59.433

+1:00.017
+1:01.164
+1:03.584
+1:06.988
+1:15.648
+1:26.478
+1:35.030
+1:43.593
+1:43.642
+1:44.081
+1:49.474
+1:50.361
+1:53.319
+1:54.356
+2:17.169
+2:21.221
+2:22.318
+2:23.117
+2:54.051

1 Lap
+0.453
2 Laps

-

Best Tm
2:15.537
2:16.721
2:18.692
2:19.024
2:21.925
2:23.032
2:21.684
2:25.052
2:26.405
2:27.546
2:28.380
2:28.056
2:29.756
2:28.640
2:30.692
2:33.036
2:35.878
2:37.546
2:38.669
2:39.535
2:38.854
2:40.733
2:40.254
2:40.351
2:42.153
2:47.631
2:47.828
2:48.138
2:49.164
2:54.852
2:59.448
3:00.128
2:48.502

-.---

Race Results
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+5.881

Avg. Speed

141,378

Best Lap Tm

2:15.537
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Competitors Laps

1KAREL TÁBORSKÝ (201)

2MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

3PETR HORÁK (621)

4JAN PABOUČEK (95)

5DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

6MAREK STIBOR (130)

7VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

8VÁCLAV PIMPER (511)

9FILIP DOKOUPIL (35)

10JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (99)

11FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK (70)

12JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK (161)

13PETR TŮMA (623)

14MILOSLAV PITRA (177)

15VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR (75)

16ONDŘEJ PATKA (2)

17MATĚJ MICHAJLEC (160)

18KAREL HRABÍK (479)

19JAKUB JOUZA (25)

20LUKÁŠ KROUPA (222)

21MILOŠ JEŽEK (1)

22MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

23JAROSLAV VOSTÁL (16)

24LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

25EDUARD KARÁSEK (9)

26PETR VAJNER ML. (164)

27MILOŠ BOTKA (168)

28LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK ML. (343)

29DAVID MRKVA (151)

30JIŘÍ VALLA (97)

31JIŘÍ KOZEL (309)

32RADIM ŠOCH (258)

33JIŘÍ ŘEPA (158)

34-

1

201

622

621

95

333

130

50

511

35

99

70

161

623

177

75

2

160

479

25

222

1

72

16

88

9

164

168

343

151

97

309

258

158

2

201

622

621

333

95

130

50

511

35

99

623

70

161

177

160

75

2

222

479

72

88

25

1

16

9

164

168

97

343

309

151

258

158

3

201

622

621

333

130

95

50

511

35

623

70

99

161

177

160

75

2

222

479

88

72

16

9

1

164

168

97

309

343

151

158

258

4

201

622

621

333

130

95

50

511

35

623

70

161

99

160

177

75

2

222

88

479

72

16

9

164

1

168

97

309

343

151
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Lap

(161) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK

1
2
3
4

(99) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1
2

3
4

(160) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
1

2
3
4

(177) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3

4

(75) VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR
1

2
3
4

(2) ONDŘEJ PATKA
1
2
3
4

(222) LUKÁŠ KROUPA
1
2

3
4

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

(479) KAREL HRABÍK
1
2
3

4

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1

2
3
4

(16) JAROSLAV VOSTÁL
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

-.---
2:30.726
2:30.254
2:28.056

-.---
2:31.021
2:31.025
2:29.756

-.---
2:29.432
2:29.699
2:28.640

-.---
2:30.897
2:30.692
2:32.289

-.---
2:33.036
2:33.529
2:33.944

-.---
2:37.356
2:37.547
2:35.878

-.---
2:39.730
2:38.203
2:37.546

-.---
2:39.799
2:39.808
2:38.669

-.---
2:42.642
2:42.598
2:39.535

-.---
2:39.464
2:41.409
2:38.854

-.---
2:43.049
2:40.800
2:40.733

Diff

+2.670
+2.198

-

+1.265

+1.269
-

+0.792
+1.059

-

+0.205
-

+1.597

-
+0.493
+0.908

+1.478
+1.669

-

+2.184

+0.657
-

+1.130
+1.139

-

+3.107
+3.063

-

+0.610
+2.555

-

+2.316
+0.067

-

Time of Day

17:09:34.813
17:12:05.539
17:14:35.793
17:17:03.849

17:09:33.194
17:12:04.215

17:14:35.240
17:17:04.996

17:09:39.645

17:12:09.077
17:14:38.776
17:17:07.416

17:09:36.942
17:12:07.839
17:14:38.531

17:17:10.820

17:09:38.971

17:12:12.007
17:14:45.536
17:17:19.480

17:09:39.529
17:12:16.885
17:14:54.432
17:17:30.310

17:09:43.383
17:12:23.113

17:15:01.316
17:17:38.862

17:09:49.149
17:12:28.948
17:15:08.756
17:17:47.425

17:09:42.699
17:12:25.341
17:15:07.939

17:17:47.474

17:09:48.186

17:12:27.650
17:15:09.059
17:17:47.913

17:09:48.724
17:12:31.773
17:15:12.573

17:17:53.306

Lap

(9) EDUARD KARÁSEK
1
2
3

4

(164) PETR VAJNER ML.
1

2
3
4

(1) MILOŠ JEŽEK
1
2
3

4

(168) MILOŠ BOTKA
1
2

3
4

(97) JIŘÍ VALLA

1
2
3
4

(309) JIŘÍ KOZEL
1
2

3
4

(343) LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK ML.
1

2
3
4

(151) DAVID MRKVA
1
2
3

p4

(158) JIŘÍ ŘEPA
1

2
3

(258) RADIM ŠOCH
1

2
3

(25) JAKUB JOUZA

1
p2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:42.149
2:40.254
2:41.589

-.---
2:43.321
2:42.573
2:40.351

-.---
2:43.689
2:44.437
2:42.153

-.---
2:47.631
2:48.191
2:50.982

-.---
2:47.828
2:48.225
2:49.381

-.---
2:48.713
2:48.138
2:49.172

-.---
2:50.800
2:50.153
2:49.164

-.---
2:54.852
2:56.613
3:06.901

-.---
3:00.599
2:59.448

-.---
3:00.128
3:01.078

-.---
2:48.502

Diff

+1.895
-

+1.335

+2.970
+2.222

-

+1.536
+2.284

-

-

+0.560
+3.351

-
+0.397
+1.553

+0.575

-
+1.034

+1.636
+0.989

-

-
+1.761

+12.049

+1.151
-

-
+0.950

-

Time of Day

17:09:50.201
17:12:32.350
17:15:12.604

17:17:54.193

17:09:50.906

17:12:34.227
17:15:16.800
17:17:57.151

17:09:47.909
17:12:31.598
17:15:16.035

17:17:58.188

17:09:54.197
17:12:41.828

17:15:30.019
17:18:21.001

17:09:59.619
17:12:47.447
17:15:35.672
17:18:25.053

17:10:00.127
17:12:48.840

17:15:36.978
17:18:26.150

17:09:56.832

17:12:47.632
17:15:37.785
17:18:26.949

17:09:59.517
17:12:54.369
17:15:50.982

17:18:57.883

17:10:08.194

17:13:08.793
17:16:08.241

17:10:07.488

17:13:07.616
17:16:08.694

17:09:42.972
17:12:31.474

Lap

(201) KAREL TÁBORSKÝ
1

2
3
4

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL

1
2
3
4

(621) PETR HORÁK
1
2

3
4

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA

1
2
3
4

(130) MAREK STIBOR
1
2
3

4

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4

(511) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2

3
4

(35) FILIP DOKOUPIL

1
2
3
4

(623) PETR TŮMA
1
2

3
4

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
2:15.576
2:15.537
2:16.467

-.---
2:17.080
2:16.721
2:18.515

-.---
2:19.832
2:18.692
2:19.464

-.---
2:19.778
2:19.024
2:20.786

-.---
2:22.422
2:22.258
2:21.925

-.---
2:23.172
2:23.717
2:23.032

-.---
2:23.192
2:22.800
2:21.684

-.---
2:25.052
2:25.149
2:25.621

-.---
2:26.480
2:26.405
2:27.900

-.---
2:28.472
2:28.319
2:27.546

-.---
2:31.107
2:30.147
2:28.380

Diff

+0.039
-

+0.930

+0.359
-

+1.794

+1.140

-
+0.772

+0.754
-

+1.762

+0.497
+0.333

-

+0.140
+0.685

-

+1.508
+1.116

-

-

+0.097
+0.569

+0.075
-

+1.495

+0.926

+0.773
-

+2.727
+1.767

-

Time of Day

17:09:16.252

17:11:31.828
17:13:47.365
17:16:03.832

17:09:17.397
17:11:34.477
17:13:51.198
17:16:09.713

17:09:20.784
17:11:40.616

17:13:59.308
17:16:18.772

17:09:24.093
17:11:43.871
17:14:02.895
17:16:23.681

17:09:24.983
17:11:47.405
17:14:09.663

17:16:31.588

17:09:24.060

17:11:47.232
17:14:10.949
17:16:33.981

17:09:27.565
17:11:50.757
17:14:13.557

17:16:35.241

17:09:29.152
17:11:54.204

17:14:19.353
17:16:44.974

17:09:29.684
17:11:56.164
17:14:22.569
17:16:50.469

17:09:36.249
17:12:04.721

17:14:33.040
17:17:00.586

17:09:33.631

17:12:04.738
17:14:34.885
17:17:03.265
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